
SAMPLE

951236-ININVOICE #:

SALESPERSON:

CUSTOMER #:

CUSTOMER PO #:

TERMS:

INVOICE DATE: 03/18/2019

95-0000416

SC_03/18/2019

CHECK BY PHONE

BOB WILLIAMS

SHIP TO:

JULIE'S QUICK LUBE
1234 MARKET RD 
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533

SOLD TO:

JULIE'S QUICK LUBE
1234 MARKET RD 
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533

1-800-221-0216

1-800-233-9041

1-800-424-3458

1-800-937-3443

PA:

CA:

FL:

VA:

1Page:

h

PACKING LIST

180 New Britain Blvd

Chalfont, PA 18914

ORDER SHIP B/O ITEM # DESCRIPTION

AIR FILTERS

AF1149 A11149: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5042 A25042: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5291 A35291: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5305 A35305: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5314 A45314: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5323 A35323: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5400 A55400: AIR FILTER3 3 0 

AF5414 A35414: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5463 A25463: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5528 A35528: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5566 A25566: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5578 A35578: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5592 A35592: AIR FILTER2 2 0 

AF5649 A35649: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5699 A25699: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF5841 A25841: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF6109 A36109: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF6114 A26114: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF6124 A36124: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF6153 A26153: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

AF6199 A26199: AIR FILTER1 1 0 

CABIN FILTERS

C15388 C15388: CABIN FILTER (2/BOX)1 1 0 

C35479 C35479;C35516: CABIN FILTER1 1 0 

C35586 C35586: CABIN FILTER1 1 0 

C35667 C35667;C25851: CABIN FILTER3 3 0 

C35676 C35676: CABIN FILTER1 1 0 

C36174 C36174: CABIN FILTER1 1 0 

CHEMICALS & TREATMENTS

1616 OIL SYSTEM CLEANER(GOLD EAGLE)24 24 0 

FUEL FILTERS

52092 F65768: FUEL FILTER1 1 0 

FD4615I F76160: FUEL FILTER2 2 0 

FG1036 F65472: FUEL FILTER2 2 0 
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SAMPLE

951236-ININVOICE #:

SALESPERSON:

CUSTOMER #:

CUSTOMER PO #:

TERMS:

INVOICE DATE: 03/18/2019

95-0000416

SC_03/19/2019

CHECK BY PHONE

BOB WILLIAMS

SHIP TO:

JULIE'S QUICK LUBE
1234 MARKET RD 
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533

SOLD TO:

JULIE'S QUICK LUBE
1234 MARKET RD 
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533

1-800-221-0216

1-800-233-9041

1-800-424-3458

1-800-937-3443

PA:

CA:

FL:

VA:

2Page:

h

PACKING LIST

180 New Britain Blvd

Chalfont, PA 18914

ORDER SHIP B/O ITEM # DESCRIPTION

LFF6012 F55464;F56117: FUEL FILTER1 1 0 

LIGHTING PRODUCTS

194 MINIATURE BULB (WAGNER)10 10 0 

3157 MINIATURE BULB (WAGNER)10 10 0 

BP1255/H7 HALOGEN FOGLAMP (WAGNER)2 2 0 

OIL FILTERS

CF5247 L25247: OIL FILTER1 1 0 

CF5315 L15315: OIL FILTER2 2 0 

CF5702 L25702: OIL FILTER4 4 0 

CF5839 L15839: OIL FILTER1 1 0 

CF6127 L26127: OIL FILTER1 1 0 

CF6135 L36135: OIL FILTER2 2 0 

CF6296 L36296: OIL FILTER1 1 0 

CF6311 L16311: OIL FILTER2 2 0 

CF8113 L38113: OIL FILTER1 1 0 

OF2222BP L12222: OIL FILTER24 24 0 

OF241BP L10241: OIL FILTER24 24 0 

OF4006BP L14006; L25288: OIL FILTER12 12 0 

OF4622BP L14610;L14612: OIL FILTER12 12 0 

OF4872 L44872: OIL FILTER12 12 0 

OF5399 L35399: OIL FILTER12 12 0 

OF6128 L46128: OIL FILTER8 8 0 

WIPER PRODUCTS

5079274-1 WIPER BLADE (LATITUDE 16")5 5 0 

5079275-1 WIPER BLADE (LATITUDE 18")5 5 0 

5079279-1 WIPER BLADE (LATITUDE 22")5 5 0 

5079280-1 WIPER BLADE (LATITUDE 24")5 5 0 



SAMPLE

Page 1 of 2

Part# Quantity DescriptionBox#

Carton Contents List: Invoice# 951236

95-0000416  JULIE'S QUICK LUBE

AF5314  1 A45314: AIR FILTER0001

C35667  3 C35667;C25851: CABIN FILTER0001

CF6135  2 L36135: OIL FILTER0001

CF6296  1 L36296: OIL FILTER0001

CF6311  2 L16311: OIL FILTER0001

OF2222BP  24 L12222: OIL FILTER0002

OF241BP  24 L10241: OIL FILTER0002

OF4006BP  12 L14006; L25288: OIL FILTER0002

OF4622BP  12 L14610;L14612: OIL FILTER0002

194  10 MINIATURE BULB (WAGNER)0003

3157  10 MINIATURE BULB (WAGNER)0003

52092  1 F65768: FUEL FILTER0003

AF6153  1 A26153: AIR FILTER0003

BP1255/H7  2 HALOGEN FOGLAMP (WAGNER)0003

C15388  1 C15388: CABIN FILTER (2/BOX)0003

C35479  1 C35479;C35516: CABIN FILTER0003

FD4615I  2 F76160: FUEL FILTER0003

FG1036  2 F65472: FUEL FILTER0003

LFF6012  1 F55464;F56117: FUEL FILTER0003

5079274-1  5 WIPER BLADE (LATITUDE 16")0004

5079275-1  5 WIPER BLADE (LATITUDE 18")0004

5079279-1  5 WIPER BLADE (LATITUDE 22")0004

5079280-1  5 WIPER BLADE (LATITUDE 24")0004

AF1149  1 A11149: AIR FILTER0005

AF6199  1 A26199: AIR FILTER0005

C35586  1 C35586: CABIN FILTER0005

C35676  1 C35676: CABIN FILTER0005

C36174  1 C36174: CABIN FILTER0005

1616  24 OIL SYSTEM CLEANER(GOLD EAGLE)0006

AF5291  1 A35291: AIR FILTER0007

AF5578  1 A35578: AIR FILTER0007
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Part# Quantity DescriptionBox#

Carton Contents List: Invoice# 951236

95-0000416  JULIE'S QUICK LUBE

AF5592  2 A35592: AIR FILTER0007

AF5649  1 A35649: AIR FILTER0007

AF5699  1 A25699: AIR FILTER0007

AF5841  1 A25841: AIR FILTER0007

AF6109  1 A36109: AIR FILTER0007

AF6114  1 A26114: AIR FILTER0007

AF6124  1 A36124: AIR FILTER0007

CF5247  1 L25247: OIL FILTER0007

CF5702  4 L25702: OIL FILTER0007

CF5839  1 L15839: OIL FILTER0007

CF6127  1 L26127: OIL FILTER0007

CF8113  1 L38113: OIL FILTER0007

OF6128  8 L46128: OIL FILTER0008

OF4872  12 L44872: OIL FILTER0009

OF5399  12 L35399: OIL FILTER0010

AF5042  1 A25042: AIR FILTER0011

AF5305  1 A35305: AIR FILTER0011

AF5323  1 A35323: AIR FILTER0011

AF5400  3 A55400: AIR FILTER0011

AF5414  1 A35414: AIR FILTER0011

AF5463  1 A25463: AIR FILTER0011

AF5528  1 A35528: AIR FILTER0011

AF5566  1 A25566: AIR FILTER0011

CF5315  2 L15315: OIL FILTER0011
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